Blair Bedford Youth Football & Cheerleading League

Participant Organizations:

Bedford Youth Football League
Berlin Youth Football
Chestnut Ridge Little Lions Football
Claysburg Midget Tackle Football
Central Youth Football League
Everett Area Youth Football and Cheerleading League
Panther Youth Football Association
Tussey Mountain Midget Football
Williamsburg Youth Football Association

Parental Consent/Waiver Form

Player Name(s): Parent / Guardian Names:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ove to participate in activities organized by both, the B1air BBYFCL), and his/her Participant organization in the year
during a Participant organization related function a BBYFCL will offer SECONDARY accident insurexpenses not covered under the parent/guardian cureceive payment from the current BBYFCL insurant first pay a deductible (in the amount chosen by votecurrent BBYFCL insurance provider, before any pay (3) attest that I/we have reported to both, the BBYF all health restrictions which my/our child currently restriction, to said parties, should additional restriction (4) agree to indemnify and hold harmless the BF officers, volunteers and agents thereof, from any and any injury or other damage suffered, as a result of a comparison of the comparison of the purposes of: (a) providing information relating to practice schedules and cancellations) and (b) promounts of the purposes of the provided photographic or video images of the permission that the name and/or photographic devents, supervised by officers or approved volunt expension of the participant of the provided events, supervised by officers or approved volunt expension of the participant of the par	CL, and the respective BBYFCL Participant Organization, has/have, and, that I/we will immediately report any new ons arise. BYFCL, all BBYFCL Participant Organizations, and the all claims or liability, including attorney's fees and cost for
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date: